

Court No. - 48

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7999 of 2019

Appellant :- Sumit Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Devendra Tiwari Deva

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Shekhar Kumar Yadav,J.

Registry to send reminder for summoning the record of the trial Court.

List this case along with connected appeal in the week commencing 6.4.2020.

Order Date :- 28.2.2020

SY/SK